
From : 01/05/2021 To : 31/05/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 1,078,571 53,929 1,132,500
Kazla 2,857 143 3,000
Khilgaon 476 24 500
Lalbag 10,658,616 532,934 11,191,550
Mugdapara 4,762 238 5,000
Tejgaon 5,513,902 275,698 5,789,600

Total 17,259,185 862,965 18,122,150
Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500
Mugdapara 693,809 34,691 728,500

Total 695,238 34,762 730,000
Motijheel 1,011,238 50,562 1,061,800
Mugdapara 952 48 1,000
Shere-B-Nagar 1,614,571 80,729 1,695,300
Tejgaon 3,333 167 3,500

Total 2,630,094 131,506 2,761,600
Banglabazar 1,242,705 62,135 1,304,840
Kakrail 7,619 381 8,000
Kamrangirchar 2,219,648 110,982 2,330,630
Kazla 889,914 44,496 934,410
Khilgaon 917,143 45,857 963,000
Matuail 100,000 5,000 105,000
Motijheel 579,048 28,952 608,000
Mugdapara 432,728 21,637 454,365
Narinda 661,905 33,095 695,000
Rajarbag 2,309,542 115,478 2,425,020
Satmasjid 2,939,624 146,982 3,086,606
Shamoly 2,122,213 106,112 2,228,325
Shere-B-Nagar 155,238 7,762 163,000
Shyampur 349,524 17,476 367,000
Swamibag 713,324 35,666 748,990
Tejgaon 5,046,589 252,331 5,298,920

Total 20,686,764 1,034,342 21,721,106

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia
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From : 01/05/2021 To : 31/05/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 4,899,456 244,975 5,144,431
Banglabazar 9,524 476 10,000
Kakrail 28,571 1,429 30,000
Kamrangirchar 4,624,312 231,218 4,855,530
Khilgaon 476 24 500
Lalbag 35,579,107 1,778,964 37,358,070
Mugdapara 4,748,568 237,432 4,986,000
Satmasjid 826,190 41,310 867,500
Shamoly 206,524 10,326 216,850
Shere-B-Nagar 3,590,331 179,519 3,769,850
Swamibag 1,250,190 62,510 1,312,700
Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 55,765,153 2,788,278 58,553,431
Khilgaon 195,428 9,772 205,200
Mugdapara 280,476 14,024 294,500
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000
Swamibag 85,714 4,286 90,000

Total 564,476 28,224 592,700
Banglabazar 6,379,564 318,976 6,698,540
Kakrail 34,038 1,702 35,740
Kamrangirchar 8,570,056 428,500 8,998,556
Kazla 4,082,391 204,120 4,286,511
Khilgaon 8,062,377 403,116 8,465,493
Matuail 20,095,217 1,004,773 21,099,990
Motijheel 19,871,559 993,588 20,865,147
Mugdapara 3,776,176 188,810 3,964,986
Narinda 15,127,831 756,394 15,884,225
Rajarbag 2,330,279 116,514 2,446,793
Satmasjid 5,199,257 259,963 5,459,220
Shamoly 6,771,398 338,573 7,109,971
Shere-B-Nagar 1,913,539 95,677 2,009,216
Shyampur 16,519,690 825,994 17,345,684
Swamibag 10,460,639 523,033 10,983,672
Tejgaon 6,464,279 323,213 6,787,492

Total 135,658,291 6,782,945 142,441,236

Dutch-Bangla Bank

Brac Bank

Dhaka Bank Limited
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From : 01/05/2021 To : 31/05/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 5,238 262 5,500
Kakrail 38,095 1,905 40,000
Kamrangirchar 900,000 45,000 945,000
Kazla 1,905 95 2,000
Khilgaon 7,143 357 7,500
Mugdapara 159,048 7,952 167,000
Rajarbag 2,143,332 107,168 2,250,500
Satmasjid 1,370,380 68,520 1,438,900
Shamoly 2,548,761 127,439 2,676,200
Shere-B-Nagar 313,333 15,667 329,000
Swamibag 667 33 700
Tejgaon 4,762 238 5,000

Total 7,492,664 374,636 7,867,300
Khilgaon 2,857 143 3,000
Mugdapara 2,857 143 3,000
Rajarbag 1,262,380 63,120 1,325,500

Total 1,268,094 63,406 1,331,500
Matuail 8,571 429 9,000
Motijheel 2,165,999 108,301 2,274,300
Shyampur 1,429 71 1,500

Total 2,175,999 108,801 2,284,800
Azimpur 60,597,581 3,029,886 63,627,468
Banglabazar 16,539,909 826,991 17,366,900
Kakrail 22,776 1,139 23,915
Kamrangirchar 4,993,775 249,684 5,243,459
Kazla 14,219,572 710,979 14,930,551
Khilgaon 8,338,124 416,899 8,755,023
Lalbag 77,506,841 3,875,333 81,382,174
Matuail 2,189,690 109,484 2,299,174
Motijheel 77,995 3,900 81,895
Mugdapara 9,071,682 453,588 9,525,270
Narinda 4,291,788 214,589 4,506,377
Rajarbag 7,082,169 354,106 7,436,275
Satmasjid 10,335,882 516,796 10,852,678
Shamoly 9,664,984 483,252 10,148,236
Shere-B-Nagar 4,564,186 228,209 4,792,395
Shyampur 2,343,841 117,191 2,461,032
Swamibag 9,367,110 468,355 9,835,465
Tejgaon 12,752,809 637,635 13,390,444

Total 253,960,714 12,698,017 266,658,731
Satmasjid 143,333 7,167 150,500
Shamoly 9,524 476 10,000

Total 152,857 7,643 160,500

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank
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From : 01/05/2021 To : 31/05/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 1,905 95 2,000
Kazla 11,905 595 12,500
Satmasjid 923,333 46,167 969,500
Shamoly 1,703,333 85,167 1,788,500
Shere-B-Nagar 17,619 881 18,500
Swamibag 4,191,997 209,603 4,401,600

Total 6,850,091 342,509 7,192,600
Azimpur 12,507,657 625,393 13,133,050
Banglabazar 10,840,988 542,052 11,383,040
Kazla 2,386 119 2,505
Khilgaon 1,238 62 1,300
Lalbag 1,697,332 84,868 1,782,200
Matuail 5,667 283 5,950
Motijheel 3,152 158 3,310
Mugdapara 267,333 13,367 280,700
Narinda 424,536 21,227 445,763
Rajarbag 23,810 1,191 25,000
Satmasjid 569,428 28,472 597,900
Shamoly 2,074,856 103,744 2,178,600
Shyampur 1,329,442 66,473 1,395,915
Swamibag 3,324 166 3,490
Tejgaon 571 29 600

Total 29,751,721 1,487,602 31,239,323
Azimpur 523,143 26,157 549,300
Lalbag 1,587,333 79,367 1,666,700
Mugdapara 43,810 2,191 46,000

Total 2,154,285 107,715 2,262,000
Khilgaon 182,190 9,110 191,300

Total 182,190 9,110 191,300
Khilgaon 63,429 3,171 66,600
Mugdapara 16,476 824 17,300
Rajarbag 985,675 49,285 1,034,960

Total 1,065,580 53,280 1,118,860

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank
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From : 01/05/2021 To : 31/05/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 10,871,426 543,569 11,414,995
Kamrangirchar 35,864,926 1,793,215 37,658,141
Kazla 15,890,908 794,546 16,685,454
Khilgaon 11,588,376 579,414 12,167,790
Matuail 2,617,548 130,877 2,748,425
Motijheel 659,071 32,954 692,025
Mugdapara 17,582,227 879,120 18,461,347
Narinda 6,362,914 318,145 6,681,059
Rajarbag 9,529,425 476,469 10,005,894
Satmasjid 9,130,103 456,504 9,586,607
Shamoly 6,371,313 318,567 6,689,880
Shere-B-Nagar 5,421,670 271,083 5,692,753
Shyampur 906,867 45,343 952,210
Swamibag 20,157,638 1,007,880 21,165,518
Tejgaon 2,604,679 130,234 2,734,913

Total 155,559,092 7,777,919 163,337,011
Kazla 1,429 71 1,500
Khilgaon 167,905 8,395 176,300
Satmasjid 25,686 1,284 26,970
Tejgaon 52,238 2,612 54,850

Total 247,257 12,363 259,620
Khilgaon 353,809 17,691 371,500
Mugdapara 11,429 571 12,000
Rajarbag 10,259,516 512,984 10,772,500
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Swamibag 952 48 1,000

Total 10,626,659 531,341 11,158,000
Kazla 4,762 238 5,000
Matuail 2,129,237 106,463 2,235,700
Shyampur 148,286 7,414 155,700

Total 2,282,285 114,115 2,396,400

The City Bank Ltd.

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

Southeast Bank
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From : 01/05/2021 To : 31/05/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 309,757 15,488 325,245
Kakrail 80,552 4,028 84,580
Kamrangirchar 12,933,236 646,661 13,579,897
Kazla 774,913 38,746 813,659
Khilgaon 589,372 29,469 618,841
Matuail 29,127,127 1,456,368 30,583,495
Motijheel 13,224,960 661,255 13,886,215
Mugdapara 32,076 1,604 33,680
Narinda 20,727,292 1,036,370 21,763,662
Rajarbag 367,521 18,376 385,897
Satmasjid 73,316 3,666 76,982
Shamoly 3,137,905 156,897 3,294,802
Shere-B-Nagar 49,914 2,496 52,410
Shyampur 29,821,677 1,491,088 31,312,765
Swamibag 394,603 19,730 414,333
Tejgaon 921,163 46,059 967,222

Total 112,565,383 5,628,302 118,193,685
Grand Total 819,594,071 40,979,781 860,573,853

bKash
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